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SALE:5:1: BLOCK 13 MASON CITY, SALE INCLUDES 8 MH'

000049876 Remodel 10,000 05/20/2024

HX Base Yr

11157 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 1,464 86.7656 65.07 95,262 1964 1964 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1359

BAS 170 100 170 6,637

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 46,421

FEP 84 80 67 2,616

UOP 192 20 38 1,484

1,635 1,464 57,157

BAS= W4 FEP= N6 W14 S6 E14$ W37 S29 E14 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E27 N12 BAS=  E10 N17 W10S17$ N17$.

BAS
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14
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17
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24
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10

17
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 10,000.00 15,000.00 65,100

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 10,000.00 15,000.00 7,500
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HX Base Yr

11157 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0600 01 2,000 55.2900 41.47 82,940 1940 1940 0 0
AP
50 40.00 20.00

2 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 15,924

UOP 32 20 6 50

USP 160 35 56 464

UST 40 45 18 149

2,152 2,000 16,588

UST= N8 W5 S8 E5 $BAS=  W26 UOP= N4W8 S4 E8 $ W29 S32 E30USP=
S8 E20 N8 W20 $ E30 N32W5$.
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